AF-300E$ ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
12-1Data subject to change without notice 6/00. © 2000 General Electric Company
12
AF-300E$ ™ Adjustable Frequency Drive
The AF-300E$™ drive incorporates a
PWM scalar approach for such
applications as centrifugal pumps
and fans where multiple motors

X = Major Revision
N = Minor Revision
AF-300E$ Model Numbering System Diagram
Description 6K AF3 N N (X/N) NN E$   XN ␣ ␣ A1␣ ␣ ␣ ␣ ␣ ␣
AF-300E$ ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
12-3Data subject to change without notice 6/00. © 2000 General Electric Company
12
Pricing, Dimensions & Weights NEMA 1
Constant Constant Variable Variable
Torque Torque Torque Torque AF-300E$ Catalog List Price H x W x D Weight
Hp Rating Rated Output Hp Rating Rated Output Model No. No. GO-5E$ inches (lbs.)
150% 1 min.* Amps 115% 1 min.* Amps
230 VAC, 3 phase, 50/60 Hz Input, NEMA 1 Enclosure
0.5 3.0 N/A N/A 6KE$223F50X1A1 D5501 810. 10.24 x 4.33 x 4.53 5.3
1 5.0 N/A N/A 6KE$223001X1A1 D5502 860. 10.24 x 4.33 x 5.12 5.3
2 8.0 N/A N/A 6KE$223002X1A1 D5503 920. 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
3 11.0 N/A N/A 6KE$223003X1A1 D5504 990. 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
5 17.0 N/A N/A 6KE$223005X1A1 D5505 1,220. 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
7.5 25.0 10 29.0 6KE$223007X1A1 D5506 1,520. 10.24 x 8.66 x 7.68 13
10 33.0 15 42.0 6KE$223010X1A1 D5507 1,850. 10.24 x 8.66 x 7.68 13
15 46.0 20 55.0 6KE$223015X1A1 D5508 2,475. 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 25
20 59.0 25 68.0 6KE$223020X1A1 D5509 3,120. 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 25
25 74.0 30 80.0 6KE$223025X1A1 D5510 3,705. 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 27
30 87.0 N/A N/A 6KE$223030X1A1 D5511 4,300. 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 27
460 VAC, 3 phase, 50/60 Hz Input, NEMA 1 Enclosure
1 2.5 N/A N/A 6KE$243001X1A1 D5512 1,100. 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
2 3.7 N/A N/A 6KE$243002X1A1 D5513 1,180. 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
3 5.5 N/A N/A 6KE$243003X1A1 D5514 1,270. 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
5 9.0 N/A N/A 6KE$243005X1A1 D5515 1,560. 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
7.5 13.0 10 16.5 6KE$243007X1A1 D5516 1,950. 10.24 x 8.66 x 7.68 14
10 18.0 15 23.0 6KE$243010X1A1 D5517 2,375. 10.24 x 8.66 x 7.68 14
15 24.0 20 30.0 6KE$243015X1A1 D5518 3,175. 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 25
20 30.0 25 37.0 6KE$243020X1A1 D5519 4,000. 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 25
25 39.0 30 44.0 6KE$243025X1A1 D5520 4,750. 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 27
30 45.0 N/A N/A 6KE$243030X1A1 D5521 5,510. 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 27
30 45.0 40 52.0 6KE$243035X1A1 D5522 6,350. 33.5 x 13.4 x 9.65 89
40 60.0 50 66.0 6KE$243040X1A1 D5523 7,050. 33.5 x 13.4 x 9.65 89
50 75.0 60 77.0 6KE$243050X1A1 D5524 8,560. 33.5 x 14.8 x 9.65 100
60 91.0 75 96.0 6KE$243060X1A1 D5525 9,955. 39.4 x 14.8 x 9.65 111
75 112.0 100 124.0 6KE$243075X1A1 D5526 11,965. 39.4 x 14.8 x 9.65 122
100** 150.0 125 156.0 6KE$243100X1A1 D5527 14,915. 43.3 x 14.8 x 10.63 144
125** 176.0 150 180.0 6KE$243125X1A1 D5528 17,540. 47.3 x 20.9 x 12.4 221